
同济大学
分数 人数 累计人数

616分及以上 51 51
615 8 59
614 13 72
613 8 80
612 21 101
611 15 116
610 26 142
609 24 166
608 14 180
607 32 212
606 28 240
605 31 271
604 28 299
603 40 339
602 41 380
601 40 420
600 55 475
599 44 519
598 46 565
597 49 614
596 70 684
595 62 746
594 74 820
593 65 885
592 67 952
591 61 1013
590 79 1092
589 81 1173
588 87 1260
587 81 1341
586 69 1410
585 91 1501
584 104 1605
583 96 1701
582 86 1787
581 100 1887
580 86 1973
579 108 2081
578 101 2182
577 104 2286
576 94 2380
575 111 2491
574 112 2603
573 121 2724
572 118 2842
571 119 2961
570 117 3078
569 100 3178
568 125 3303
567 138 3441
566 129 3570
565 101 3671
564 117 3788
563 115 3903
562 118 4021
561 124 4145
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分数 人数 累计人数
560 111 4256
559 124 4380
558 129 4509
557 121 4630
556 137 4767
555 120 4887
554 111 4998
553 120 5118
552 120 5238
551 97 5335
550 105 5440
549 119 5559
548 117 5676
547 111 5787
546 87 5874
545 85 5959
544 101 6060
543 97 6157
542 79 6236
541 97 6333
540 114 6447
539 83 6530
538 95 6625
537 83 6708
536 87 6795
535 97 6892
534 73 6965
533 68 7033
532 77 7110
531 66 7176
530 81 7257
529 63 7320
528 62 7382
527 57 7439
526 70 7509
525 52 7561
524 48 7609
523 45 7654
522 53 7707
521 41 7748
520 39 7787
519 57 7844
518 45 7889
517 37 7926
516 36 7962
515 34 7996
514 31 8027
513 27 8054
512 31 8085
511 28 8113
510 30 8143
509 24 8167
508 23 8190
507 21 8211
506 20 8231
505 13 8244
504 28 8272
503 24 8296
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